Technical data:

Max. working height
Max. outreach

Max. basket load
Rotation

Turnable basket
Power supply
Battery

Charger

Diesel engine
Generator

Travelling length
Travelling height
Travelling width
Operational width
Total weight

230 V outlet in basket
Proportional controls
Hydraulic stabilizers
Propulsion

+ Standard
0 Option

2500 EBDZ

Trailer-mounted

251 m
12.6 m
200 kg
= 400°

1.25x0.8x1.1 m (2 x 41° electrical)
Battery/diesel
24V/180Ah/5h

30A

14 kW/18.8 hp

24V/22A

840m

210m

1.70m

4.25m

3180 kg
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